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Series 050-101 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-SX/LX Media Converter

Optical Link Distances
Protocol Fiber Type Distance
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Feature Standard Condition Notes

Optical Transmitters
Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Unit

Optical Output Power Po

Spectral Width(RMS) Δλ
dB

Optical Receivers
Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Unit

Parameter Symbol Maximum Unit

Power Supply Current Icc

Size #8 Optoelectronic Insert Transmitter and Receiver

ARINC 664, 801, 803, 804, and 818 standard Compliant
Data rates from 125Mbps to 4.25 Gbps.
Supports Fast and Gigabit Ethernet, AFDX, 1x/2x Fibre Channel, DVI, 
HDMI, SFPDP, Serial Rapid I/O (sRIO).
Designed for harsh environment applications. 
Operating temperature range of -40°C to +85°C
Transmitter: 100 ohms di erential CML inputs with TX Fault and TX 
Disable
Receiver: 100 ohms di erential CML Outputs with Loss Of Signal 
indicator (LOS)
Works with Multimode 50/125uM or 62.5/125 uM ber
Link distance of up to 550 Meters with Multimode 50/125uM ber

ARINC 801 1.25mm/2.5mm ceramic ber ferrule, or expanded beam

 ber media converters 
reduce weight and 

 ber optic 
interconnect systems
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Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Unit
Storage 

Temperature Ts

Operating Voltage Vcc

Operating Conditions
Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Unit
Operating 

Temperature Top

Supply Voltages Vcc

Power Supply Noise VCCRipple

Optical Transmitter
Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Unit

Optical Sensitivity
dBm
dBm
dBm

Optical Overload
Optical Wavelength λOut

 erential Output 
Swing (P-P)
LOS Assert Level LOSh dBm
LOS Hysteresis LOS HYS dB

Power Supply Current VCC

Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Unit
Supply Current ICC


